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PART CODE MATERIAL SURFACE PROTECTION | (1@
| ALUMINIUM ALLOY | CHROMATED 20720°
Il STEEL ZINK PLATED €010
'I'V' STEE#I PA'TEDT - N MOUNTING HEIGHT
v ;lLﬁcs AELOY EESSF\EAAT%EI\IN ~ D136 - 0 - I T | MAUTER DE NONTAGE
VI BRASS SILVER COATING A : : ~ 8 POSIZIONE DI' MONTAGGIO

QUAD-VALVE - 934 14 131 O

PORT FUNCTION THREAD
ANSCHLUSS |FUNCTION GEWINDE
ORIFICE FONCTION FILETAGE
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ADJUSTING SCREWS SECURED \
AGAINST TAMPERING WITH 432 410 241 2

LOCTITE AFTER TEST \ ()= DEG MAX / ALTERNATIVE

ORIFIZIO  |FUNZIONE FILETTAURA

SUPPLY

m LUFTEINTRITT
ALIMENTATION

ALIMENTAZIONE

' B\ = DEG MAX
NACH PRUEFUNG MIT LOCTITE 432 921 002 2 /A %)

| GEGEN UNBEFUGTE M=15. 29 Nm
CIRCUIT 1 EINGRIFFE GESICHHERT
o IREIS M16x1.5

CIRCUIT 1 d=13 VIS DE REGLAGE FIXEES \ i |

165

CIRCUITO 1 | AVEC LOCTITE PAR \ \

CIRCUIT 2 MI6x1.5 SECURITE APRES ESSAI \
99 KREIS 2 x1. VITI DI REGOLAZIONE e |
CIRCUIT 2 d4=13 FISSATE CONTRO |
CIRQUITO 2
CIRCUIT 3 1050.15 MANOMISSIONE CON LOCTITE / \
23 KRES3 M16x1.5 DOPO LE PROVE n _ 60.5 3
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CIRCUITO 3 d=13 2 _ X 28| _
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AIR DRYER - 432 415 067 O

M
L
m
LJ

40

PORT FUNCTION THREAD
ANSCHLUSS  |FUNCTION GEWINDE
ORIFICE FONCTION FILETAGE
ORIFIZIO  |FUNZIONE FILETTAURA 1t

FROM THE COMPRESSOR

1 VOM KOMPRESSOR M22x1.5
PROVENANT DU COMPRESSEUR d=15

PROVENIENTE DEL COMPRESSORE

TO THE RESERVOIRS Vv

7240.15

[
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29

21 ZU DEN LUFTBEHAEL TERN M22x1.5 \'
AUX RESERVOIR d=45.3
AL SERBATOII PER

EXHAUST FOR COMPRESSED AIR
3 ENTLUEFTUNG FUER DRUCKLUFT SILENCER
ECHAPPEMENT POUR AIR COMPRIME 4324070150

SCARICO PER AIRIA COMPRESSA —
[ #-’—@\ ) {

TO THE COMPRESSOR CLOSED
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4 ZUM KOMPRESSOR VERSCHLOSSEN | M12x1.5 FUTIT
AU COMPRESSEUR FERM d=1? Q B0
AL COMPRESSORE CHIUSO | ww

6. G 2 v I - " e — ny
RISCALDAMENTO d=12 L H A \ 102 WH A
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PORTS ANSHLUESSE J VIEW ON V"
ORFICES ATTACCHI 21 22 23 24
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CEFPNNGSRIE DYNAMISOH 0 0 0 0
PRESSION DE OUVERTURE DYNAM BAR | 6393 | O 903  ©903
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Non e permesse consegnare o terzi o riprodurre questo documento, ne ublizzame i conteruto o renderlo comunque rote Q terzi
senza autorizzazione esplicita. Ogni infrazione costiluira un evidente abuse & camportera il risar cimento dei danni subiti.

E'fetta riserva ci futti i diritti deriventi do brevelti o modelli.

auforisation expresse. Touf monguement o ceffe regle constitue un abus evident ef expose son outewr ou versement de dommoges et

Toute Communication ou reproduction de ce document, foute expleitation ou communication de son contenu sont interdites, souf
imerets. Tous draits de propriefe industrielle reserves, notamment en matiere de brevels ef de modeles.
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CLOSING PRESSURE STATIC
AT FAILURE OF CIRCUIT .... _
SCHLIESSDRUCK STATISCH
BEI AUSFALL VON KREIS .... BAR
PRESSION DE FERMETURE STATIQUE
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EN CAS DE DEFAILLANCE DU CIRCUIT ... >5.0 >5.0 0
PRESSIONE DI CHIUSURA STATICA
IN CASO DI DIFETTO DEL CIRCUITO ...
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WABCO AIR DRYER 432 415 067 O 1 | J| . — o35 =37
A T LT 1 C Rmax25 C Rmax 25 C Rmax 25
TECHNICAL DATA, TECHNISCHE DATEN, CARASTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES, CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE Py J \

. AJA

COMBINED UNLOADER: THERMAL RANGE OF CONTINUOUS APPLICATION: . . HEATING

DRUCKREGLER: THERMISCHER DAUERANWENDUNGSBERRE ICH: -40°C... +65°C ‘ él
o
M
S

>

I%IA

REGULATELR DE PRESSION: PLAGE DE TEMPERATURE EN UTILISATION CONTINUE: HEIZUNG

, CHAUFFAGE |
GRUPPO DI REGULAZIONE: COMPO DI APPICAZIONE CONTINUA: RISCALDAVENTO

(@24)
(24)

M22x1.5

0.1]A

CUT OUT PRESSURE: RESISTANCE TO HEAT: . 17, ’ | d
ABSCHAL TDRUCK 8.8 4+0.2 bar WAERMEBESTAENDIGKEIT: +80°C MAX

PRESSION D/ OUVERTURE RESISTANGE A LA CHALELR: HEATING CUT-IN TEMPERATURE: —A—Q 0.1]A A

; ‘ HEIZUNG EINSCHALT-TEMPERATUR 7 £6°C d
PRESSIONE D’ APERTURA: RESISTANZA AL CALORE: CHAUFFAGE TEMPERATLRE DE FERMETURE: -

SCHAL TSPANNE O0R=0.7 +0.6 bar MEDIUM: DRUCKLUF T HEATING CUT-OFF TEMPERATURE: 938 Py=0 bar
PLAGE DE REGULATTION: FLUIDE: AIR COMPRIME HEIZUNG AUSSCHAL T-TEMPERATUR: 29.5 +3.0°C WHEN P, DROPS TO ZERO

M12x1.5
M16x1.5
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Copying of this document and giving # to others ond the use or communication of the contents thereof, are forbidden without express

aufhority. Confravention of 1his resfriclion will constitute on eviden! abuse ond result in o liability to the payment of damoges. All rights
are reserved in the event of the gront of patent or registration of o utility madel or design. This document is the subject of copyright.
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| |ONE FLUIDO: ARIA COMPRESSA S wsEOC |
GAMME DI REGULAZZIONE CHAUFFAGE TEMPERATLRE DE MISE: CETAING P, 1 bor o

DYNAMIC PRESSURE OF SAFETY VALVE: WORKING PRESSURE: o RISCALDEMENTO TEMPERATURA DI APERTURA:
STAUDRUCK DES SICHERHEI TSVENTILES: "3 BY ¥n - 100 dn>/min) | PRESSION DE SERVICE: WA= RO BATTERY VOLTAGE: o

PRESSION DYNAMIQUE DU SOUPAPE DE SECURITE: PRESSIONE D' ESERCIZIO: BATTERIESPANNUNG: 24_2’ 4 vV DC

PRESSIONE DINAMICA DELLA VALVOLA DI SICUREZZA:
MAX, PERMISSIBLE FREQUENCY TENSION DE BATTERIE:

TENSIONE DI BATTERIA:
BACK FLOW LIMITING VALVE: MAX. ZULAESSIGE FREQUENZ 50 Hz

RUCKS TROMBEGRENZUNGSVENT IL: dp=(0,5 x OR) +0.05 bar mﬁ;((. ﬁ%llsé?éE&EFEE%%EEN%E Eg}’gﬁﬁN‘g'g'}%LL%%TREN“ 00 W
VALVE DE LIMITATION DE RETOUR: - PUISSANCE SANS COURANT:

DURCHFLUSSMENGE = 16-35 |/min
BEI P23=8. P21=O bar

WENN P21 AUF NULL ABFAFELLT
GESICHERTER DRUCK F’23 =1 bar max

DEBIT = 16-35 |/min A A

O

VALVOLA LIMITATRICE DI RITORNO:
MAX. PERMISSIBLE ACCERELATION POTENZA SENZA CORRENTE:

SOUS P23 =8’ P21 =0 bﬂr General Specification: 150 8015, JED-334-1, Size IS0 14405 LP Copyright wapco® WA Bc o
Sl P21 TOMBE A ZERO Further Technical Data: Produst Specification Date | Signature

MAX, ZULAESSIGE BESCHLINIGUNG +10 g
TORQUES FOR CONNECTIONS: ACCELERATION MAX. ADMISSIBLE POWER WITH 24V DC:

. M12x1.5: Mmax = 21 Nm
Q%BEESMEM SEX'FIRXSERDES'N%E%%%SS’TUTZEN' M22x1.5; Mmox = 53 Nm ACCELERAZIONE MAX. AMMESA LEISTUNG BEI 24V DC: %5
COPPIA DI SERRAGGIO DEI RACCORDI: INSTALLATION POSITION AS DRAWN PUISSANCE AVEC 24V DC

) Doc. Code: O35 Sheet: 1 To 2 oy AIR PROCESSING UNIT
LA PRESSION MAINTENUE A P23 '1 bUI' Max General Toleronces JED-261 20z2-1 21Che|cked m‘g DRUCKLUFTAUFBEREITLNG

Range of nominal dimensions in mm 2022_12_07 | KOS'I'ZGWU UNITE COM:)ACTE

PORTATA = 16-35 I/min ST N L1 -1 NN [ _—_— UNITA COMPATTA

EINBALLAGE, WIE GEZEICHNET POTENZA CON 24V DC g "R Pz Py bar e[ Jwos | w1 | w5 | w b T

POSITION D' INSTALLATION SUIVANT DESSIN 22 SE Py CALC A ZERO e (X a1 o s [ae ] | O | 932 500 115 0 005 | ML | 1/1

I I I T I | T _ Coorse +2 +3.5 +5 +6.5 e CAD Svatem
POS Z 0|\E D MON AGG O COME D SEGNA O LA PRESS'ONE MANTENUTA A P23 '1 bﬂr mGX Topped Holes oce. JED-152 A 0 CREyo Q (\ ECN-No. Rewvision Techn. Resp. Replocement for

1) Toleronce Cluss Applied Crossmarked

nicht qusdruecklich zugestanden. Zuwiderhondlungen siellen einen offensichtlichen Missbrauch dar und werpflichfen zu Schadenersatz.

Weitergube sowie VervieHoefigung dieser Unterlage, Werwertung und Miteilung ires Inhalts nicht gestattet, saweit
Alle Rechte fuer den Fall der Patenterteilung oder Gebrauchsmuster-Einfragung vorbehalten.
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